
Day Date Sheet Time Team Team Day Date Sheet Time Team Team
Monday 10/28/2024 1 6:30 PM Brousseau C. Champagne Monday 01/13/2025 1 6:30 PM Brousseau Hampton
Monday 10/28/2024 2 6:30 PM Whyte Hampton Monday 01/13/2025 2 6:30 PM Weiskopf Whyte
Tuesday 10/29/2024 1 6:30 PM Profound Cleroux Monday 01/13/2025 1 8:30 PM Profound C. Champagne
Tuesday 10/29/2024 2 6:30 PM Weiskopf R. Champagne Monday 01/13/2025 2 8:30 PM Cleroux R. Champagne
Monday 11/04/2024 1 6:30 PM R. Champagne Profound Monday 01/20/2025 1 6:30 PM Brousseau Cleroux
Monday 11/04/2024 2 6:30 PM Hampton Cleroux Monday 01/20/2025 2 6:30 PM Hampton C. Champagne
Monday 11/04/2024 1 8:30 PM C. Champagne Weiskopf Tuesday 01/21/2025 1 6:30 PM Whyte R. Champagne
Monday 11/04/2024 2 8:30 PM Whyte Brousseau Tuesday 01/21/2025 2 6:30 PM Weiskopf Profound
Monday 11/11/2024 1 6:30 PM Brousseau Hampton Monday 01/27/2025 1 6:30 PM R. Champagne Brousseau
Monday 11/11/2024 2 6:30 PM Weiskopf Whyte Monday 01/27/2025 2 6:30 PM C. Champagne Whyte
Tuesday 11/12/2024 1 6:30 PM Profound C. Champagne Monday 01/27/2025 1 8:30 PM Profound Hampton
Tuesday 11/12/2024 2 6:30 PM Cleroux R. Champagne Monday 01/27/2025 2 8:30 PM Cleroux Weiskopf
Monday 11/18/2024 1 6:30 PM Whyte R. Champagne Monday 02/03/2025 1 6:30 PM Brousseau Weiskopf
Monday 11/18/2024 2 6:30 PM Weiskopf Profound Monday 02/03/2025 2 6:30 PM Whyte Profound
Monday 11/18/2024 1 8:30 PM Brousseau Cleroux Tuesday 02/04/2025 1 6:30 PM C. Champagne Cleroux
Monday 11/18/2024 2 8:30 PM Hampton C. Champagne Tuesday 02/04/2025 2 6:30 PM R. Champagne Hampton
Monday 11/25/2024 1 6:30 PM R. Champagne Brousseau Monday 02/10/2025 1 6:30 PM Hampton Weiskopf
Monday 11/25/2024 2 6:30 PM C. Champagne Whyte Monday 02/10/2025 2 6:30 PM R. Champagne C. Champagne
Tuesday 11/26/2024 1 6:30 PM Profound Hampton Monday 02/10/2025 1 8:30 PM Cleroux Whyte
Tuesday 11/26/2024 2 6:30 PM Cleroux Weiskopf Monday 02/10/2025 2 8:30 PM Profound Brousseau
Monday 12/02/2024 1 6:30 PM C. Champagne Cleroux Monday 02/17/2025 1 6:30 PM Brousseau C. Champagne
Monday 12/02/2024 2 6:30 PM Brousseau Weiskopf Monday 02/17/2025 2 6:30 PM Whyte Hampton
Monday 12/02/2024 1 8:30 PM Whyte Profound Tuesday 02/18/2025 1 6:30 PM Profound Cleroux
Monday 12/02/2024 2 8:30 PM R. Champagne Hampton Tuesday 02/18/2025 2 6:30 PM Weiskopf R. Champagne
Monday 12/09/2024 1 6:30 PM Hampton Weiskopf Monday 02/24/2025 1 6:30 PM C. Champagne Weiskopf
Monday 12/09/2024 2 6:30 PM Profound Brousseau Monday 02/24/2025 2 6:30 PM R. Champagne Profound
Tuesday 12/10/2024 1 6:30 PM Cleroux Whyte Monday 02/24/2025 1 8:30 PM Hampton Cleroux
Tuesday 12/10/2024 2 6:30 PM R. Champagne C. Champagne Monday 02/24/2025 2 8:30 PM Whyte Brousseau
Monday 12/16/2024 1 6:30 PM Profound Cleroux Monday 03/03/2025 1 6:30 PM Weiskopf Whyte
Monday 12/16/2024 2 6:30 PM Whyte Hampton Monday 03/03/2025 2 6:30 PM Brousseau Hampton
Monday 12/16/2024 1 8:30 PM Brousseau C. Champagne Tuesday 03/04/2025 1 6:30 PM Profound C. Champagne
Monday 12/16/2024 2 8:30 PM Weiskopf R. Champagne Tuesday 03/04/2025 2 6:30 PM Cleroux R. Champagne

Monday 03/10/2025 1 6:30 PM Brousseau Cleroux
Monday 01/06/2025 1 6:30 PM C. Champagne Weiskopf Monday 03/10/2025 2 6:30 PM Hampton C. Champagne
Monday 01/06/2025 2 6:30 PM Whyte Brousseau Monday 03/10/2025 1 8:30 PM Whyte R. Champagne
Tuesday 01/07/2025 1 6:30 PM Hampton Cleroux Monday 03/10/2025 2 8:30 PM Weiskopf Profound
Tuesday 01/07/2025 2 6:30 PM R. Champagne Profound

Team 1 Kyle Hampton Team 5 Moe Cleroux
Team 2 Randy Brousseau Team 6 Ray Champagne
Team 3 Wilfrid Weiskopf Team 7 Claude Champagne
Team 4 Profound Electric Team 8 Mack Whyte

7 16

8 17

Merry Christmas and Happy New Year
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Playdowns March 17‐18 & 24‐25, 2025
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